LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

1/4 DE FINALE CADETS ESPOIRS

18.01.2020
Epreuves
-44 v
(+20pts) MANNELLA Elise (82, 0CC) ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU MOULIN
(+10pts) GAILLARD SANTIN Clara (82, 0CC) SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE
. 4 LOPEZ Celeste (81,0CC) JUDO CLUB LAMBERT
4 BELET Leane (12, 0CC) CLUB JUDO CAVALERIEN
-48 v
PARIS Anna (12, 0CC) JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON
+17pts) GUIBERT Lucie (12, 0CC) JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON
T CONSTANT Maeva (82, 0CC) QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX
W +10pts) LACRAMPE Garance (82, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN
5 GINESTE Alice (12,0CC) JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS
5 SEGUR Juliette (12, 0CC) JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS
7 EL HAJJIOUI Manelle (82, 0CC) JC CASTELSARRASINOIS

-52 -



(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

DYOT Angele (46, OCC)

-57
DEMONTFAUCON Elona (82, 0CC)
CARENOU-PEREZ Kiara (82, 0CC)

DUMOULIN Romane (82, 0CC)

LANGLADE Ezilda (82, 0CC)

-63
POURCEL Ambre (12, 0CC)
VEYRIES Enora (81,0CC)

-70
HECK Juliette (82, 0CC)

+70
FABRE Lily (12, 0CC)

-46
BONNARD Aymeric (82, 0CC)
FABRIES Pierre (81, 0CC)
DELMAS Olivier (12, 0CC)

-50

CEZERAC Julien (82, 0CC)
DONNADIEU Tom (82, 0CC)

LABRUYERE Quentin (46, 0CC)

ARRIBAT Tom (12, 0CC)

JC CADURCIEN

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU MOULIN

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JUDO CLUB VERDUNOIS

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO CLUB LISLOIS

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU MOULIN

JUDO CLUB SEVERAC LE CHATEAU

JUDO CLUB VERDUNOIS

JUDO CLUB REALMONTAIS

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

J C DE GOURDON

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON



(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

b 4
T (+10 pts)

5

5

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

T (+10 pts)
T (+10 pts)

5

5
7

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

':!9 (+10 pts)
4
5

DELON Antoine (82, 0CC)
PUECH Arthur (12,0CC)
CAYLA--GAY Dylan (82,0CC)

CAYLA--GAY Melvin (82, 0CC)
DELERIS Antoine (81, OCC)
DOROVSKY Dan (81, 0CC)
ALVAREZ Hektor (12, 0CC)

EVEN Tristan (12, 0CC)

ROQUES Gael (12, 0CC)
BEUSTE Matis (82, 0CC)
ALLARD Romeo (12, 0CC)

BERTON Geoffrey (12, 0CC)
LATORRE Kevin (81, 0CC)
MILLINGTON Loic (12,0CC)

CUISIN Matheo (81, 0CC)

BARTHES Tom (81, 0CC)
DUBREUCQ Adrien (46, 0CC)

SOULIE Arthur (81, 0CC)
BOYER Alex (81, 0CC)

BOUNKHALA Yahia (12, 0CC)

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C PUYGOUZON

J.C PUYGOUZON

CLUB JUDO CAVALERIEN

CLUB JUDO CAVALERIEN

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

JC CASTELSARRASINOIS

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

J.C PUYGOUZON

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

ALBI JUDO CLUB

J C DE GOURDON

ALBI JUDO CLUB

FOYER LAIQUE EDUC.PERMANENTE

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON



TUMASYAN Sergey (81,0CC)

-81
+10pts) GARRIGUES Elysee (81, 0CC)
FABRE Timeo (12, 0CC)
-90
+10pts) BONINO Eros (12, OCC)
ALLAERTS Lilian (82, 0CC)
+90

DOSSAVI-ALIPOEH Achille (12, 0CC)

BUDOKAN 81

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON



